(i) ANS shall keep 40% (fort), percent) ol-"2";

(ii) ANS shall pay 15% (fifteen perccnt) of "2"
to ICX(s);

(iii) ANS shall pay (Numbcr ofpulsc x Y) and
t 570 (fifteen percent) of"Z" to TCWI

(iv) ANS shall pay 30% (thirty percent) of "2"
to the Commission.

4. Perlbrmance Bank Guarantee Tk. 15,00,00,000 (fifteen Crore) only

13.02 'l hc l-iccnscc shall pay all the required fees within the stipulated timc liame mcntioncd hcrcinaltcr.
Al1 fces, charges etc. required to be paid by the Licensee are non-refundable and are payable in
favour to Bangladesh Tclccommunication Regulatory Commission in the form of bank dra1l or pay